

All donations to THE FINCH COLLEGE ALUMNI FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIP program are fully tax deductible under the rules of a 501(C)3 non-profit organization.

Deadline: April 1 of the year of the award

Contributions may be mailed to:

The Finch College Alumni Foundation Trust Scholarship Fund
954 Lexington Avenue, Box #183
New York, New York 10021

My donation to enhance the education of a young woman:

A donation of a two-year Finch College Alumni Scholarship: \$5,000 _____

A donation of a one-year Finch College Alumni Scholarship: \$2,500 _____

A generous donation: \$_____

Donation is in honor of:_____

Name of donor, Finch College Alumna or Friend:

NAME:			

ADDRESS:_____

EMAIL ADDRESS:

Many deserving students appreciate your generosity! Thank you.